
City of Roswell

Bid Opening Form

Date Due: 10/30/17 Time Due: 2:00 PM

Bidder Amount Date Received Time Received

1 Massana $502,304.00 10/27/2017 2:58 PM

2 JHC Corporation $525,056.00 10/30/2017 9:55 AM

3 Civil Works US $240,596.00 10/30/2017 10:30 AM

Signature

SR 140-Holcomb Bridge Road Aesthetic Improvements 17-272-G

This form serves only as a record of the bid opening. 

Recording and posting of this document does not 

assume any finding of responsivness or responsibility. 

This document does not serve as a notice of intent to 

award or a notice of award. 



17-272-G


		2017-11-03T17:04:34-0400
	Greg Anderson




